2.80 per thousand inclusive of GST.  

Since the number of advocates likely to be covered under the scheme as per the data made 

available by the Bar Council of Delhi is approximately 40,115, the premium amount at the 

aforesaid rate works out to be Rs.10,07,70,894/- (Ten Crores Seven lakhs Seventy Thousand 

Eight Hundred and Ninety Four). The committee is prima facie of the view that the rate offered 

by the LIC seems to be quite competitive and can be accepted by the government. The Nodal 

agency for operating the said scheme shall be the Law Ministry of the Government of NCT of

[...]

10,000 plus GST for the advocate plus their spouse 

and 2 dependent children and for Rs. 8,000 plus GST for the advocate plus their spouse. The 

offer contained a clause of co-pay of 20% by advocates for each and every claim.  

The policy proposed the upper limit of Rs. 24,000 (Rupees Twenty-Four Thousand) for per eye 

for eye-cataract operation and Rs. 2,00,000/- (Rupees Two Lakhs) for CABG and Rs. 1,50,000/ 

Rs. 2,50,000/-  (Rupees One Lakh and Fifty Thousand/ Rupees Two Lakhs and Fifty Thousand) 

for knee replacement Uni/Bil and Rs. 40,000/50,000 (Rupees Forty Thousand/ Rupees Fifty 

Thousand) for normal and caesarean maternity benefit. The room rent permissible will be 1% 

and 2% of SI for normal and ICU respectively.

[...]

message received in this regard is enclosed with this report as Annexure – V.  

The Committee on 04.12.2019 received the quotation from the National Insurance Company 

Limited for the family floater sum insured of Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs). The premium 

demanded was Rs. 27,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Seven Thousand) for the advocate plus spouse 

plus 2 dependent children (upto 25 years) and Rs. 22,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Two Thousand) 

for the advocate plus their spouse. The Committee met with Mr. Kunal Dadlani, Assistant 

manager (Marketing) of the National Insurance Company on 4th December 2019 and negotiated 

with him. The said official informed the committee that he will revert back to the Committee.